
Summary Results Report
2026 Joint Primary Election
March 3, 2026

OFFICIAL RESULTS
Grand Total

Houston County
Statistics TOTAL Absentee Early

Voting
Election

Day

Election Day Precincts Reporting 21 of 21 0 0 21

Precincts Complete 0 of 21 0 0 0

Precincts Partially Reported 21 of 21 0 0 21

Absentee/ Early Precincts Reporting 21 of 21 21 21 0

Registered Voters - Total 13,915

Registered Voters - Republican Party 0

Registered Voters - Democratic Party 0

Registered Voters - NONPARTISAN 13,915

Ballots Cast - Total 4,427 213 2,124 2,090

Ballots Cast - Republican Party 3,523 119 1,692 1,712

Ballots Cast - Democratic Party 904 94 432 378

Ballots Cast - NONPARTISAN 0 0 0 0

Ballots Cast - Blank 1 0 0 1

Voter Turnout - Total 31.81%

Voter Turnout - Republican Party 0.00%

Voter Turnout - Democratic Party 0.00%

Voter Turnout - NONPARTISAN 0.00%
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Summary Results Report
2026 Joint Primary Election
March 3, 2026

OFFICIAL RESULTS
Grand Total

Houston County

REP US Senator
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

John O. Adefope 25 1 10 14

Wesley Hunt 438 7 205 226

Ken Paxton 1,740 50 843 847

Gulrez "Gus" Khan 6 0 1 5

Virgil John Bierschwale 12 0 3 9

Anna Bender 24 0 13 11

Sara Canady 23 0 16 7

John Cornyn 1,126 56 542 528

Total Votes Cast 3,394 114 1,633 1,647

Overvotes 1 1 0 0

Undervotes 128 4 59 65

Contest Totals 3,523 119 1,692 1,712

REP US Representative, District 10
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Kara King 78 1 39 38

Ben Bius 728 16 353 359

Jeremy Story 162 0 68 94

Rob Altman 168 2 72 94

Chris Gober 1,263 64 673 526

Jenny Garcia Sharon 44 0 29 15

Jessica Karlsruher 183 8 79 96

Scott Macleod 230 2 122 106

Robert Brown 129 5 55 69

Brandon Hawbaker 54 3 17 34

Total Votes Cast 3,039 101 1,507 1,431

Overvotes 2 2 0 0

Undervotes 482 16 185 281

Contest Totals 3,523 119 1,692 1,712
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Summary Results Report
2026 Joint Primary Election
March 3, 2026

OFFICIAL RESULTS
Grand Total

Houston County

REP Governor
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Charles Andrew Crouch 31 1 14 16

Evelyn Brooks 37 0 18 19

R.F. "Bob" Achgill 6 0 5 1

Pete "Doc" Chambers 295 6 139 150

Nathaniel Welch 17 0 10 7

Stephen Samuelson 3 0 2 1

Mark V. Goloby 12 0 10 2

Ronnie Tullos 14 0 6 8

Greg Abbott 2,983 104 1,436 1,443

Kenneth Hyde 18 0 5 13

Arturo Espinosa 18 0 10 8

Total Votes Cast 3,434 111 1,655 1,668

Overvotes 3 2 1 0

Undervotes 86 6 36 44

Contest Totals 3,523 119 1,692 1,712

REP Lieutenant Governor
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Dan Patrick 2,978 104 1,447 1,427

Timothy Mabry 255 6 115 134

Perla Munoz Hopkins 71 3 33 35

Esala Wueschner 19 0 10 9

Total Votes Cast 3,323 113 1,605 1,605

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 200 6 87 107

Contest Totals 3,523 119 1,692 1,712

REP Attorney General
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Mayes Middleton 1,174 47 573 554

Aaron Reitz 369 9 201 159

Joan Huffman 428 5 219 204

Chip Roy 1,127 51 521 555

Total Votes Cast 3,098 112 1,514 1,472

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 425 7 178 240

Contest Totals 3,523 119 1,692 1,712
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Summary Results Report
2026 Joint Primary Election
March 3, 2026

OFFICIAL RESULTS
Grand Total

Houston County

REP Comptroller of Public Accounts
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Don Huffines 1,896 56 890 950

Christi Craddick 509 25 266 218

Kelly Hancock 706 26 350 330

Michael Berlanga 64 2 29 33

Total Votes Cast 3,175 109 1,535 1,531

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 348 10 157 181

Contest Totals 3,523 119 1,692 1,712

REP Comm General Land Office
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Dawn Buckingham 2,576 92 1,237 1,247

Total Votes Cast 2,576 92 1,237 1,247

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 947 27 455 465

Contest Totals 3,523 119 1,692 1,712

REP Commissioner of Agriculture
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Sid Miller 1,957 73 959 925

Nate Sheets 1,115 31 519 565

Total Votes Cast 3,072 104 1,478 1,490

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 451 15 214 222

Contest Totals 3,523 119 1,692 1,712

REP Railroad Commissioner
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Jim Wright 1,201 56 601 544

James (Jim) Matlock 800 31 398 371

Katherine Culbert 208 2 112 94

Bo French 411 5 165 241

Hawk Dunlap 268 8 125 135

Total Votes Cast 2,888 102 1,401 1,385

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 635 17 291 327

Contest Totals 3,523 119 1,692 1,712
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2026 Joint Primary Election
March 3, 2026

OFFICIAL RESULTS
Grand Total

Houston County

REP Chief Justice, Supreme Court
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Jimmy Blacklock 2,618 90 1,271 1,257

Total Votes Cast 2,618 90 1,271 1,257

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 905 29 421 455

Contest Totals 3,523 119 1,692 1,712

REP Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

James P. Sullivan 2,578 91 1,250 1,237

Total Votes Cast 2,578 91 1,250 1,237

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 945 28 442 475

Contest Totals 3,523 119 1,692 1,712

REP Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 7
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Kyle Hawkins 2,556 90 1,240 1,226

Total Votes Cast 2,556 90 1,240 1,226

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 967 29 452 486

Contest Totals 3,523 119 1,692 1,712

REP Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 8
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Brett Busby 2,566 91 1,249 1,226

Total Votes Cast 2,566 91 1,249 1,226

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 957 28 443 486

Contest Totals 3,523 119 1,692 1,712

REP Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Brent Coffee 918 32 449 437

Alison Fox 474 18 250 206

Lesli Fitzpatrick 445 9 233 203

Thomas Smith 714 21 312 381

Total Votes Cast 2,551 80 1,244 1,227

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 972 39 448 485

Contest Totals 3,523 119 1,692 1,712
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Summary Results Report
2026 Joint Primary Election
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OFFICIAL RESULTS
Grand Total

Houston County

REP Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 4
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Kevin Patrick Yeary 2,499 88 1,215 1,196

Total Votes Cast 2,499 88 1,215 1,196

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 1,024 31 477 516

Contest Totals 3,523 119 1,692 1,712

REP Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 9
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

John Messinger 2,099 67 1,011 1,021

Jennifer Balido 516 24 268 224

Total Votes Cast 2,615 91 1,279 1,245

Overvotes 1 1 0 0

Undervotes 907 27 413 467

Contest Totals 3,523 119 1,692 1,712

REP Member, State BoE, Dist 8
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Audrey G. Young 2,028 61 1,021 946

George Brian Vachris 615 23 279 313

Total Votes Cast 2,643 84 1,300 1,259

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 880 35 392 453

Contest Totals 3,523 119 1,692 1,712

REP State Senator, Dist 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Trent Ashby 2,455 92 1,141 1,222

Rhonda Ward 936 22 496 418

Total Votes Cast 3,391 114 1,637 1,640

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 132 5 55 72

Contest Totals 3,523 119 1,692 1,712
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Summary Results Report
2026 Joint Primary Election
March 3, 2026

OFFICIAL RESULTS
Grand Total

Houston County

REP State Representative, Dist 9
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Rocky Thigpen 2,450 100 1,179 1,171

Paulette Carson 659 9 344 306

Stephanie Sjoberg 71 0 41 30

Total Votes Cast 3,180 109 1,564 1,507

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 343 10 128 205

Contest Totals 3,523 119 1,692 1,712

REP Chief Justice, 15th Ct of App Dist.
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Scott Brister 2,521 83 1,239 1,199

Total Votes Cast 2,521 83 1,239 1,199

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 1,002 36 453 513

Contest Totals 3,523 119 1,692 1,712

REP Justice, 15th Ct of App Dist, Pl 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Scott K. Field 2,505 86 1,228 1,191

Total Votes Cast 2,505 86 1,228 1,191

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 1,018 33 464 521

Contest Totals 3,523 119 1,692 1,712

REP Justice, 15th Ct of App Dist, Pl 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

April Farris 2,464 85 1,208 1,171

Total Votes Cast 2,464 85 1,208 1,171

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 1,059 34 484 541

Contest Totals 3,523 119 1,692 1,712

REP Chief Justice, 12th Ct of App Dist
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Brian Hoyle 2,471 86 1,211 1,174

Total Votes Cast 2,471 86 1,211 1,174

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 1,052 33 481 538

Contest Totals 3,523 119 1,692 1,712
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Summary Results Report
2026 Joint Primary Election
March 3, 2026

OFFICIAL RESULTS
Grand Total

Houston County

REP Justice, 12th Ct of App Dist, Pl 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Michael Davis 2,467 86 1,209 1,172

Total Votes Cast 2,467 86 1,209 1,172

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 1,056 33 483 540

Contest Totals 3,523 119 1,692 1,712

REP County Judge
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Jim Lovell 2,945 98 1,422 1,425

Total Votes Cast 2,945 98 1,422 1,425

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 578 21 270 287

Contest Totals 3,523 119 1,692 1,712

REP Judge, County Court at Law
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Josh Liles 2,563 88 1,247 1,228

Total Votes Cast 2,563 88 1,247 1,228

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 960 31 445 484

Contest Totals 3,523 119 1,692 1,712

REP District Clerk
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Laura Goolsby 2,782 96 1,374 1,312

Total Votes Cast 2,782 96 1,374 1,312

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 741 23 318 400

Contest Totals 3,523 119 1,692 1,712

REP County Clerk
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Terri Meadows 2,735 92 1,330 1,313

Total Votes Cast 2,735 92 1,330 1,313

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 788 27 362 399

Contest Totals 3,523 119 1,692 1,712
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Summary Results Report
2026 Joint Primary Election
March 3, 2026

OFFICIAL RESULTS
Grand Total

Houston County

REP County Tax Assessor-Collector, Unexpired Term
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Brittani Womack 2,733 94 1,326 1,313

Total Votes Cast 2,733 94 1,326 1,313

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 790 25 366 399

Contest Totals 3,523 119 1,692 1,712

REP County Treasurer
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Tiffany Harrison-Byers 1,583 57 759 767

Kris Dyches 1,535 49 775 711

Total Votes Cast 3,118 106 1,534 1,478

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 405 13 158 234

Contest Totals 3,523 119 1,692 1,712

REP County Commissioner Pct 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Willie Kitchen 699 24 323 352

Total Votes Cast 699 24 323 352

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 199 4 101 94

Contest Totals 898 28 424 446

REP County Commissioner Pct 4
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Jimmy Henderson 663 30 344 289

Joey Reynolds 204 7 113 84

Total Votes Cast 867 37 457 373

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 85 3 43 39

Contest Totals 952 40 500 412

REP JOP Pct 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Mike McCreight 1,303 47 633 623

Total Votes Cast 1,303 47 633 623

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 374 14 149 211

Contest Totals 1,677 61 782 834
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Summary Results Report
2026 Joint Primary Election
March 3, 2026

OFFICIAL RESULTS
Grand Total

Houston County

REP JOP Pct 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Ronnie Jordan 1,485 45 734 706

Total Votes Cast 1,485 45 734 706

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 361 13 176 172

Contest Totals 1,846 58 910 878

REP County Chair
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Joni Clonts 2,744 97 1,352 1,295

Total Votes Cast 2,744 97 1,352 1,295

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 779 22 340 417

Contest Totals 3,523 119 1,692 1,712

REP Proposition 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

YES 3,051 101 1,464 1,486

NO 299 10 153 136

Total Votes Cast 3,350 111 1,617 1,622

Overvotes 1 1 0 0

Undervotes 172 7 75 90

Contest Totals 3,523 119 1,692 1,712

REP Proposition 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

YES 3,228 112 1,543 1,573

NO 176 3 96 77

Total Votes Cast 3,404 115 1,639 1,650

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 119 4 53 62

Contest Totals 3,523 119 1,692 1,712

REP Proposition 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

YES 2,323 79 1,123 1,121

NO 1,046 33 502 511

Total Votes Cast 3,369 112 1,625 1,632

Overvotes 2 2 0 0

Undervotes 152 5 67 80

Contest Totals 3,523 119 1,692 1,712
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Summary Results Report
2026 Joint Primary Election
March 3, 2026

OFFICIAL RESULTS
Grand Total

Houston County

REP Proposition 4
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

YES 3,022 102 1,449 1,471

NO 367 12 184 171

Total Votes Cast 3,389 114 1,633 1,642

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 134 5 59 70

Contest Totals 3,523 119 1,692 1,712

REP Proposition 5
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

YES 3,207 113 1,543 1,551

NO 194 1 104 89

Total Votes Cast 3,401 114 1,647 1,640

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 122 5 45 72

Contest Totals 3,523 119 1,692 1,712

REP Proposition 6
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

YES 3,128 103 1,505 1,520

NO 274 11 139 124

Total Votes Cast 3,402 114 1,644 1,644

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 121 5 48 68

Contest Totals 3,523 119 1,692 1,712

REP Proposition 7
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

YES 3,342 113 1,609 1,620

NO 74 2 38 34

Total Votes Cast 3,416 115 1,647 1,654

Overvotes 2 2 0 0

Undervotes 105 2 45 58

Contest Totals 3,523 119 1,692 1,712
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Summary Results Report
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OFFICIAL RESULTS
Grand Total

Houston County

REP Proposition 8
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

YES 3,291 115 1,587 1,589

NO 118 0 61 57

Total Votes Cast 3,409 115 1,648 1,646

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 114 4 44 66

Contest Totals 3,523 119 1,692 1,712

REP Proposition 9
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

YES 2,802 101 1,339 1,362

NO 513 11 269 233

Total Votes Cast 3,315 112 1,608 1,595

Overvotes 1 1 0 0

Undervotes 207 6 84 117

Contest Totals 3,523 119 1,692 1,712

REP Proposition 10
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

YES 3,185 111 1,545 1,529

NO 115 2 55 58

Total Votes Cast 3,300 113 1,600 1,587

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 223 6 92 125

Contest Totals 3,523 119 1,692 1,712

DEM US Senator
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Jasmine Crockett 702 86 324 292

Ahmad R. Hassan 10 1 5 4

James Talarico 179 6 95 78

Total Votes Cast 891 93 424 374

Overvotes 1 1 0 0

Undervotes 12 0 8 4

Contest Totals 904 94 432 378
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Summary Results Report
2026 Joint Primary Election
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OFFICIAL RESULTS
Grand Total

Houston County

DEM US Representative, District 10
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Bernie Reyna 188 26 92 70

Caitlin Rourk 303 20 151 132

Dawn Marshall 277 35 134 108

Total Votes Cast 768 81 377 310

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 136 13 55 68

Contest Totals 904 94 432 378

DEM Governor
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Zach Vance 51 6 23 22

Bobby Cole 90 6 38 46

Gina Hinojosa 331 29 180 122

Jose Navarro Balbuena 21 1 12 8

Andrew White 40 2 24 14

Patricia Abrego 29 6 15 8

Angela "TiaAngie" Villescaz 49 2 18 29

Carlton W. Hart 36 8 14 14

Chris Bell 150 22 70 58

Total Votes Cast 797 82 394 321

Overvotes 1 1 0 0

Undervotes 106 11 38 57

Contest Totals 904 94 432 378

DEM Lieutenant Governor
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Courtney Head 241 23 113 105

Vikki Goodwin 356 47 176 133

Marcos Isaias Velez 168 11 87 70

Total Votes Cast 765 81 376 308

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 139 13 56 70

Contest Totals 904 94 432 378
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Grand Total

Houston County

DEM Attorney General
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Anthony "Tony" Box 200 13 104 83

Joe Jaworski 162 13 83 66

Nathan Johnson 387 56 183 148

Total Votes Cast 749 82 370 297

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 155 12 62 81

Contest Totals 904 94 432 378

DEM Comptroller of Public Accounts
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Sarah Eckhardt 444 53 207 184

Michael Lange 181 20 94 67

Savant Moore 108 9 56 43

Total Votes Cast 733 82 357 294

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 171 12 75 84

Contest Totals 904 94 432 378

DEM Commissioner of the General Land Office
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Jose Loya 319 33 151 135

Benjamin Flores 404 49 207 148

Total Votes Cast 723 82 358 283

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 181 12 74 95

Contest Totals 904 94 432 378

DEM Commissioner of Agriculture
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Clayton Tucker 660 77 315 268

Total Votes Cast 660 77 315 268

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 244 17 117 110

Contest Totals 904 94 432 378
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Grand Total

Houston County

DEM Railroad Commissioner
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Jon Rosenthal 634 77 306 251

Total Votes Cast 634 77 306 251

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 270 17 126 127

Contest Totals 904 94 432 378

DEM Chief Justice, Supreme Court
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Maggie Ellis 558 66 268 224

Cory L. Carlyle 161 13 80 68

Total Votes Cast 719 79 348 292

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 185 15 84 86

Contest Totals 904 94 432 378

DEM Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 2 Unexp
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Chari Kelly 639 81 302 256

Total Votes Cast 639 81 302 256

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 265 13 130 122

Contest Totals 904 94 432 378

DEM Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 7
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Kristen Hawkins 523 56 250 217

Gordon Goodman 200 24 104 72

Total Votes Cast 723 80 354 289

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 181 14 78 89

Contest Totals 904 94 432 378

DEM Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 8
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Gisela D. Triana 643 77 304 262

Total Votes Cast 643 77 304 262

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 261 17 128 116

Contest Totals 904 94 432 378
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Grand Total

Houston County

DEM Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Okey Anyiam 637 77 305 255

Total Votes Cast 637 77 305 255

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 267 17 127 123

Contest Totals 904 94 432 378

DEM Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 4
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Audra Riley 673 81 320 272

Total Votes Cast 673 81 320 272

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 231 13 112 106

Contest Totals 904 94 432 378

DEM Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 9
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Holly Taylor 656 81 311 264

Total Votes Cast 656 81 311 264

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 248 13 121 114

Contest Totals 904 94 432 378

DEM Member, State BoE, Dist 8 District 8
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Shahzeb Meghani 172 12 83 77

Dana Van De Walker 537 68 263 206

Total Votes Cast 709 80 346 283

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 195 14 86 95

Contest Totals 904 94 432 378

DEM State Senator, Dist 3 District 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Bobby Tillman 647 79 306 262

Total Votes Cast 647 79 306 262

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 257 15 126 116

Contest Totals 904 94 432 378
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Houston County

DEM State Representative, Dist 9
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Shelley Tatum 647 79 310 258

Total Votes Cast 647 79 310 258

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 257 15 122 120

Contest Totals 904 94 432 378

DEM Chief Justice, 15th Ct of App Dist.
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Jerry Zimmerer 628 75 298 255

Total Votes Cast 628 75 298 255

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 276 19 134 123

Contest Totals 904 94 432 378

DEM Justice, 15th Ct of App Dist, Pl 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Tom Baker 638 79 308 251

Total Votes Cast 638 79 308 251

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 266 15 124 127

Contest Totals 904 94 432 378

DEM Justice, 15th Ct of App Dist, Pl 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Marc M. Meyer 634 79 304 251

Total Votes Cast 634 79 304 251

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 270 15 128 127

Contest Totals 904 94 432 378

DEM Proposition #1
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Yes 824 88 402 334

No 21 1 6 14

Total Votes Cast 845 89 408 348

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 59 5 24 30

Contest Totals 904 94 432 378
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Summary Results Report
2026 Joint Primary Election
March 3, 2026

OFFICIAL RESULTS
Grand Total

Houston County

DEM Proposition #2
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Yes 785 86 377 322

No 50 4 26 20

Total Votes Cast 835 90 403 342

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 69 4 29 36

Contest Totals 904 94 432 378

DEM Proposition #3
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Yes 837 89 404 344

No 30 2 19 9

Total Votes Cast 867 91 423 353

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 37 3 9 25

Contest Totals 904 94 432 378

DEM Proposition #4
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Yes 834 86 407 341

No 25 3 12 10

Total Votes Cast 859 89 419 351

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 45 5 13 27

Contest Totals 904 94 432 378

DEM Proposition #5
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Yes 823 87 397 339

No 37 3 22 12

Total Votes Cast 860 90 419 351

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 44 4 13 27

Contest Totals 904 94 432 378
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Summary Results Report
2026 Joint Primary Election
March 3, 2026

OFFICIAL RESULTS
Grand Total

Houston County

DEM Proposition #6
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Yes 817 82 401 334

No 49 8 21 20

Total Votes Cast 866 90 422 354

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 38 4 10 24

Contest Totals 904 94 432 378

DEM Proposition #7
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Yes 850 91 407 352

No 11 1 7 3

Total Votes Cast 861 92 414 355

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 43 2 18 23

Contest Totals 904 94 432 378

DEM Proposition #8
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Yes 615 59 294 262

No 231 31 110 90

Total Votes Cast 846 90 404 352

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 58 4 28 26

Contest Totals 904 94 432 378

DEM Proposition #9
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Yes 825 91 396 338

No 30 2 17 11

Total Votes Cast 855 93 413 349

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 49 1 19 29

Contest Totals 904 94 432 378
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Summary Results Report
2026 Joint Primary Election
March 3, 2026

OFFICIAL RESULTS
Grand Total

Houston County

DEM Proposition #10
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Yes 764 70 373 321

No 71 17 29 25

Total Votes Cast 835 87 402 346

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 69 7 30 32

Contest Totals 904 94 432 378

DEM Proposition #11
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Yes 792 75 390 327

No 58 12 23 23

Total Votes Cast 850 87 413 350

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 54 7 19 28

Contest Totals 904 94 432 378

DEM Proposition #12
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Yes 837 87 406 344

No 26 4 11 11

Total Votes Cast 863 91 417 355

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 41 3 15 23

Contest Totals 904 94 432 378

DEM Proposition #13
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Yes 819 87 402 330

No 42 4 18 20

Total Votes Cast 861 91 420 350

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 43 3 12 28

Contest Totals 904 94 432 378
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